PSSSA Coed Team Information-2015

1 Des Moines | Gary Edgington edges@comcast.net 253-839-5861 Steven J Underwood Memorial Park
Abbie Nielsen anielsen@desmoineswa.gov 206-870-6583 21800 20th Avenue South, Des Moines WA
2 Maple Valley I Bill McCommack mccommack@comecast.net 253-631-1511 Ravensdale Park
Mark Ratcliffe mark.ratcliffe@maplevalleywa.gov 206-391-4463 27200 Kent Kangley Rd, Ravensdale
3 Maple Valley I Gene Tuffs genetuffs2012@gmail.com 253-632-4591 Ravensdale Park
Judi Kloss jaahc47@yahoo.com 27200 Kent Kangley Rd, Ravensdale
4 Mercer Island Alan Anderson sofariders@aol.com 206-232-5233 Lid Park
Ryan Daily ryan.daly@mercergov.org 7200 Southeast 22nd Street
Jim Shuman asst mgr 206-232-5476 Mercer Island, WA 98040
5 Renton Debbie Little Dlittle@Rentonwa.gov 425-430-6632 Renton
John Knox (coach) e-mail xonk48@comcast.net 253-630-1631 Liberty Park
Dan Pease ddddpease@aol.com 206-459-7706 100 Park Ave N, Renton, WA 98057
Dennis Kohl (Mgr) djek@clearwire.net c 425-223-2822
6 Pacific Group Advisers Harlen Ward hgwsports@comcast.net 253-833-9210 Tukwila Community Center
/Tukwila Sheri McConnaughy smcconnaughey@ci.tukwila.wa.us 206-767-2321 12424 - 42nd Ave S, Tukwila 98168
7 Sumner Claire Peterson dave claire@msn.com 253-863-2866 Daffodil Valley Field
Harold Vandergrif hgv@comcast.net 253-334-4485 15206 Daffodil St Ct E Sumner 98390
8 Seattle Peggy Hougardy phougardy@covad.net 206-419-8646 Leo Lassen Clover leaf play fields
Jerry La France jerryl330@msn.com 206-525-3593 (Lower Woodland Park)
5851 West Green Lake Way, Seattle 98103
9 Bellevue Diane Penitsch Dianepen1@aol.com C 206-799-6102 Hidden Valley #1
1905 112th Ave NE, Bellevue
10 Federal Way Steve Johnson johnsonsjS@msn.com 253-941-9852 Celebration Park
Robert Miller lynnerobert@msn.com 253-852-6769 1111 South 324th st.
woow c-253-670-7929 Federal Way, WA 98003
11 Kent John Fiskum ifiskum@kentwa.gov 253-856-5163 Service Club Ball Fields
Carl Huber clhbah@juno.com 480-247-1243 14608 SE 288th ST., Kent, WA 98042
Jim Ryan jrtlcryan@comcast.net 253-939-0590
12 Issaquah Mike Patrick michaelepatrick@comcast.net 206-818-2455 Issaquah

12th & Newport Way, Issaquah, 98027
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